
2005-2006 GCCPA Commercial Heifer Awards

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
1 230 Ashley Cleary Cleary Cattle Co Tift FFA
2 151 Blaize Wynn A & A Show Cattle Colquitt FFA
3 86 Caroline Black Callaway Cattle Co Jackson FFA
4 81 Hannah Segars Triple "S" Farms Stephens FFA
5 79 Stewart Harbin Callaway Cattle Co Union 4-H
6 72 Cameron Clark Turnpike Creek Farms Wilcox FFA
7 66 Samantha Tankersley Paulk Farms Tift 4-H
8 63 Tabitha Tench Kennedy Farms Washington Wilkes FFA
9 62 Brittany Barnes Cabe Bros Angus Franklin FFA

10 61 Hunter Ballew Wolfcreek Farms Murray 4-H
11 60 Jaren Jeffords 3-J Farms Gordon 4-H
11 60 Camilla Sellers Dice Roberts Colquitt FFA
13 58 Hannah Bius Partisover Ranch Decatur 4-H
13 58 Laura Hatcher Ring Leader Club Calves West Laurens FFA
14 54 Greyson Farrow Aultman Farm & Cattle Co Wilcox FFA
16 44 Gibson Priest Bowman Club Calves Bartow 4-H
17 43 Heather Gilman Partisover Ranch Tift 4-H
18 41 Alicia Conner Callaway Cattle Co Hall 4-H
18 41 Austin Hill Boyett Farms Tattnall FFA
20 40 Megan Crooms Callaway Cattle Co West Laurens FFA
21 39 Stacy Ladson Callaway Cattle Co Crawford FFA
22 38 Clay Sellers Timmy White Colquitt FFA
23 37 Ashley Crosby Callaway Cattle Co Crawford FFA
24 35 Molly Evans Perkins Moss Oak Farms Screven FFA
24 35 Gibson Priest Crump Club Calves Bartow 4-H
24 35 Hailey Proudfoot Turnpike Creek Farms Wayne FFA
27 31 Matthew Studstill Smith Bros. Wilcox FFA
27 31 Brent Ward Cabe Bros Angus Franklin FFA
29 30 Brett Babcock J & J Cattle Bartow 4-H
30 28 Kyle Richardson Shady River Farms Dawson 4-H
31 25 Katherine Throne Throne Stock Farm LaGrange FFA
31 25 Jessica Wright Claxton Family Club Calves Jeff Davis High FFA
33 24 Chad Clements Claxton Family Club Calves Jeff Davis High FFA
34 21 Logan Edwards Crump Club Calves Walker 4-H
35 20 Brock Clements Smith Bros. Tift 4-H
35 20 Taylor Strickland Partisover Ranch Decatur 4-H
35 20 Jordan Ventura Triple "S" Farms Stephens FFA



2005-2006 GCCPA Commercial Heifer Awards Cont.

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
38 19 Glynn Tawzer M & M Cattle Co Franklin FFA
39 18 Kyle Goldman Kipp Jackson Wilkes FFA
39 18 Hailey Throne Throne Stock Farm Troup 4-H
41 16 Kyle Goldman Kipp Jackson Wilkes FFA
42 8 Stephen Waters Nickel Creek Farms Pickens FFA
43 3 Katherine Throne Throne Stock Farm LaGrange FFA
44 2 Devin Edwards Dyer Livestock Walker 4-H

2005-2006 GCCPA Steer Awards

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
1 190 Allen Calfee RSE Farms Kingwood, TX 4-H
2 164 Matt Shirley Crump Club Calves Jackson 4-H
3 114 Harden Mobley Darby Club Calves Colquitt FFA
4 89 Ash Bailey Cliffstell Show Cattle Decatur 4-H
4 89 Ashley Cleary Cleary Cattle Co Tift FFA
6 77 Dustin Farmer RSE Farms Franklin FFA
6 77 Justin Goodman Pace Farms Tift FFA
8 71 Nicholas Mobley Miller Cattle Co Colquitt 4-H
9 69 Jacob Holmes Dry Branch Farms Sonoraville FFA
9 69 Natalie Rosenbalm Clark Club Calves Dade
11 68 Michael Goodman Running W Farms Tift FFA
11 68 Cole Howard Boyett Farms Screven FFA
11 68 Peyton Sumner A & A Show Cattle Cook 4-H
14 66 Hagan Martinson Cool Creek Screven 4-H
15 65 Matthew Bohannon Stephens Co. FFA Stephens FFA
16 64 Mandy Elliot Callaway Cattle Co Crawford FFA
17 61 Ben Kissinger Shady River Farms Carroll 4-H
18 60 Anthony Brown Callaway Cattle Co Crisp FFA
18 60 Aaron Sutherland Shady River Farms Gordon 4-H
20 59 Caroline Black Callaway Cattle Co Jackson FFA
21 58 Brianna Bryant Wolfcreek Farms Jackson FFA
22 56 Callie Akins A & A Show Cattle Berrien 4-H
22 56 Chris Bell Triple "S" Farm Stephens FFA
24 55 Justin Johnson Cliffstell Show Cattle Decatur FFA



2005-2006 GCCPA Steer Awards Cont.

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
25 54 Josh Cabe Cabe Bros Angus Franklin FFA
26 53 Cameron Clark Cleary Cattle Co Wilcox FFA
27 50 Chelsea Brown Brown Farms Thomas 4-H
27 50 Ryan Meeks Millberry Farm Coffee FFA
29 49 Colton Farrow Crump Club Calves Wilcox FFA
30 48 Dustin Farmer RSE Farms Franklin FFA
31 47 Maggie Ramsey Cleary Cattle Co Tift 4-H
32 43 Bo Bailey Cliffstell Show Cattle Decatur 4-H
33 42 Bonnie Tartt Darby Club Calves Lauderdale, MS 4-H
33 42 Jeffery Venture Darby Club Calves Stephens FFA
35 41 Dava Biles Bloodworth Cattle Co Butts 4-H
35 41 Chelsea Brown Brown Farms Thomas 4-H
37 39 Colton Farrow Darby Club Calves Wilcox FFA
37 39 Melissa Lance Talmo Ranch Union 4-H
39 37 Jody Boss Shady River Farms Cass High FFA
39 37 Alicia Conner Bowman Club Calves Hall 4-H
39 37 Tabitha Tench Kennedy Farms Washington Wilkes FFA
42 36 Matthew Studstill Crump Club Calves Wilcox FFA
42 36 Glynn Tawzer Smith Bros Famr Franklin FFA
44 34 Kyle Goldman Carey Farms Wilkes FFA
44 34 Jordan Ventura Roper Family Famrs Stephens FFA
46 32 Bryan Babcock Oleo Ranch Cass High FFA
46 32 Kelly Tawzer BMW Livestock Franklin FFA
48 31 Joshua Bohannon Triple C Shorthorns Stephens FFA
49 30 Tommy Howard Kennedy Farms Wilkes FFA
49 30 Whitney Sheppard Cool Creek Screven 4-H
49 30 Jason Thrasher Rolling T Farm Oglethorpe FFA
52 27 Holly Moore Smith Bros Famr Tift FFA
53 26 Chandler Akins Callaway Cattle Co Berrien 4-H
53 26 Joshua Goldman Charles Wurst Wilkes FFA
55 25 Dake Berry Millberry Farm West Coffee FFA
55 25 Tommy Howard Kennedy Farms Wilkes FFA
57 22 Kyle Goldman Charles Wurst Wilkes FFA
58 21 Erin Jones Brown Farms Wilcox 4-H
59 20 Cameron Clark Clark Angus Wilcox FFA
59 20 Whitney Sheppard Lindy Sheppard Screven 4-H
61 19 Haley Throne Throne Stock Farm Troup 4-H
61 19 Salena Westberry Clanton River Ranch Wayne FFA
62 18 Aaron Sutherland Shady River Farms Gordon 4-H



2005-2006 GCCPA Steer Awards Cont.

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
63 17 Katherine Throne Throne Stock Farm LaGrange FFA
65 15 Kody Berry Millberry Farm Coffee FFA
65 15 Jarrod Creasy Callaway Cattle Co Southeast Bulloch FFA
65 15 Russell Waters B & H Enterprises Screven FFA
66 12 Sarah Waters Irick Branch Farms Bulloch 4-H
67 10 Heather Williams Cleary Cattle Co Cook FFA
68 6 Barrett Taylor Shady River Farms Dawson 4-H

2005-2006 GCCPA Other Breed Heifer Awards

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
1 124 Jaren Jeffords 3-J Farms Gordon 4-H
2 121 Will Bius Partisover Ranch W. Bainbridge Middle FFA
3 95 Kim Chandler Partisover Ranch Madison 4-H
4 85 Gibson Priest David Craig Bartow 4-H
5 83 Chandler Akins A & A Show Cattle Berrien 4-H
6 82 Will Bius Cliffstell Show Cattle W. Bainbridge Middle 4-H
7 72 Hallie Graham Callaway Cattle Co Wayne 4-H
8 71 Chelsea Brown Brown Farms Thomas 4-H
9 66 Casey Allen Talmo Ranch Bleckley FFA

10 64 Kyle Little Rolling T Oglethorpe FFA
11 62 Callie Akins Callaway Cattle Co Berrein 4-H
12 61 Taylor Gazda Gazda Cattle Co Oconee 4-H
13 60 Regina Holliday Cobb Farms East Laurens FFA
14 58 Brianna Bryant Bill Atkinson Jackson FFA
14 58 Hallie Graham Talmo Ranch Wayne 4-H
14 58 Clayton Meeks RSE Farms Stephens FFA
17 56 Chris Casper Carey Farms Apalachee FFA
18 55 Kim Chandler Partisover Ranch Madison 4-H
19 54 Dustin Farmer Moss Cattle Co Franklin FFA
20 52 Colton Farrow 3-J Farms Wilcox FFA
21 51 Jennifer Dalton Woodlawn Farms Banks FFA
21 51 Hannah Segars Woodlawn Farms Stephens FFA
23 50 Jody Boss J & J Cattle Co Cass High FFA
24 47 Salena Westberry Clanton River Ranch Wayne FFA



2005-2006 GCCPA Other Breed Heifer Awards Cont.

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
25 46 Cody Herndon Paulk Farms Jeff Davis FFA
26 44 Mandy Elliot Callaway Cattle Co Crawford FFA
26 44 Hannah Segars Triple "S" Farms Stephens FFA
26 44 Haley Throne Throne Stock Farm Troup 4-H
29 42 Hannah Weathersby Partisover Ranch Banbridge High FFA
30 41 Jennifer Dalton Woodlawn Farms Banks FFA
31 40 Molly Evan Perkins Shady River Farm Screven FFA
32 39 Melissa Lance Talmo Ranch Union 4-H
33 36 Jake Clay A & A Show Cattle Jeff Davis 4-H
34 35 Miranda Powell Callaway Cattle Co Johnson 4-H
35 34 Cora Jones Clanton River Ranch Wayne Wayne
36 32 Jacob Holmes Dry Branch Farms Sonoraville High FFA
36 32 Katherine Throne Throne Stock Farm LaGrange FFA
38 31 Bryan Babcock J & J Cattle Co Cass High FFA
38 31 Kristina Decker Southern Pride Livestock Franklin FFA
38 31 Jason Thrasher Rolling T Oglethorpe FFA
41 30 Raymond Fitzpatrick Cabe Bros Angus Franklin FFA
42 29 Robyn Roper Roper Family Farms Franklin FFA
43 28 Brianna Bryant Bill Atkinson Jackson FFA
43 28 Sarah Waters Partisover Ranch Bulloch 4-H
45 24 Brianna Bryant Bill Atkinson Jackson FFA
46 23 Jason Thrasher Rolling T Oglethorpe FFA
47 17 Joshua Bohannon Talmo Ranch Stephens FFA
47 17 Kyle Little Rolling T Oglethorpe FFA
47 17 Cierra Westberry Clanton River Ranch Wayne 4-H
50 3 Joshua Bohannon Talmo Ranch Stephens FFA

2005-2006 GCCPA British Heifer Awards

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
1 127 William Godowns Callaway Cattle Co Pike Co FFA
2 88 Hailey Proudfoot Randy Franks Wayne CO FFA
3 84 Josh Cabe Cabe Bros Angus Franklin CO FFA
4 78 Sarah Waters Partisover Ranch Bulloch CO 4-H
5 70 Katie Gazda Gazda Cattle Co Oconee Co 4-H
6 61 Jacob Holmes Gary Goble Sonoraville High FFA
7 59 Matt Wallace Tad Harper Pepperell High FFA



2005-2006 GCCPA British Heifer Awards Cont.

Placing Points Name Breeder County Chapter
7 59 Melanie Crooms Turnpike Creek West Laurens FFA
9 58 Daniel Griffin B & H Enterprises Screven Co 4-H

10 57 Katie Gazda Gazda Cattle Co Oconee Co 4-H
11 54 Kolton Pendley Triple C Shorthorn Banks Co FFA
12 52 Amy Duncan D & D Shorthorns Wayne CO 4-H
13 50 Josh Cabe Cabe Bros Angus Franklin CO FFA
14 49 Trina Parks Triple M Angus Gilmer Co FFA
15 48 Cameron Clark Clark Angus Wilcox Co FFA
16 46 Colton Farrow Turnpike Creek Wilcox Co FFA
17 44 David Kissinger Shady River Farm Carroll Co 4-H
18 42 Cierra Westberry Clanton River Ranch Wayne CO 4-H
18 42 Ashley Williams Claxton Family Club Calves Jeff Davis High FFA
18 42 Aaron Sutherland Shady River Farm Gordon Co 4-H
21 40 Jessica Harston Cabe Bros Angus Winder - Barrow FFA
22 33 Katie Gazda Gazda Cattle Co Oconee Co 4-H
22 33 Chisholm Clark Partisover Ranch Greenville, SC 4-H
24 32 Dava Biles Triple C Shorthorn Butts Co 4-H
25 30 Ben Kissinger Shady River Farm Carroll Co 4-H
26 28 Kelsey Waters Irick Branch Farms Bulloch CO 4-H
27 24 Brandon Arnold Cabe Bros Angus Jefferson City FFA
28 23 Rosie Price Triple C Shorthorn Banks Co FFA
29 22 Taylor Gazda Gazda Cattle Co Oconee Co 4-H
29 22 Logan Steed MM Cattle Co Carroll Co 4-H
31 21 Cynthia Hoover B & H Enterprises Bryon FFA
31 21 Vennie Todd B & H Enterprises Bulloch CO FFA
33 20 Whitney Sheppard Lindy Sheppard Screven Co 4-H
34 19 Robyn Roper Roper Family Farms Franklin CO FFA
35 18 Charlie Chandler Triple C Shorthorn Monroe Area FFA
35 18 Timmy Smith Verterfield Farm Bleckley Co 4-H
35 18 Sarah Potter B & H Enterprises Screven Co FFA
38 17 Sara Marie Hall Wiregrass Cattle CO Candler Co 4-H
38 17 Heather Willams Triple C Shorthorns Cook FFA
40 15 Taylor Barrett Triple C Shorthorn Dawson Co 4-H
40 13 Bradley Hoover B & H Enterprises Bryon Co 4-H
42 13 Napinh Loitz B & H Enterprises Screven Co 4-H
42 12 Haley Adcock Osborn Shorthorns Monroe Area FFA
44 12 Jorgie Hansard Jeremy Dyer Dade Co 4-H
45 10 Ashley Cleary Cleary Cattle Co Tift Co FFA
46 9 Rebecca Lentz Osborn Shorthorns Monroe Area S
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